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Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners
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UNE12 2022

WLIMUI RACE DAY IS BACK!
VIRTUAL 6 IN-PERSON PARTICIPATION

AWARD LIST FOR RACE

The 38TH Annual Women Race (2 Miles)

June 12, 2022
Frederiksted,
St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA

¥k kkkk*k*xkx*x FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE **XXXkkkkkx

Bridget Klein
Kirra Lambert
Megan Mault

Julie Sommer
Mayya Kawar
Amanda Beach

Amy Moore

Rory Ramsdell
Savannah Logan
Cecelia Nyman
Sophia Altom
Emily Stouch
Carisma Bishop
Allison Janusziewi
Emily Tomasini
Charlotte Sheldon
Alice Porco
Katelyn Jones
Alexandra Bhola
Siena Altom
Joanie Phillips
Chantal Corminboeu
Marcia Fritz
Patricia Stouch
Anna Schmitzer
Megan Russell
Olga Capriola
Hoyle Lindsay
Talisa Griffith- S
Jan Powell

Ashley McKinney
Allison Mauro
Ashley Troeter
Olivia Jones
Ellen Wood

30
14
40
40
30
30
30
18
30
21
14
18
21
40
30
30
30

9
14
14
50
50
40
60
30
30
50
30
30
50
50
40
30

8
60

Seagirls

Office of Senat

St. Croix Track
Jolly Roger Run
Seagirls

Neighborhood Ph

Alpha Kappa Alp

St. Croix Track

12

14
14

15

15:
:39
:51
16:
16:
16:
:25
:26
:51
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
:21
:29
20:
21:

15
15

17
17
17

20
20

21

21

22
22

:33
13:
:21
:30
15:
15:
15:
:20

13

14
15
18

29

20
32
40

43
16
29
37
40
52
54
11
12

42
15

:53
:55
22:
:21
124

11



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Sharon Early
Henrietta Sampson
Lindsay Hester
Alison Killelia
Faustina Auguste
Leslie Maschauer
Judy Leonardis
Daniels Kiwanda
Melissa Carter
Becky Gupton

Kezia Williams
Marcia Solomon
Ingrid Jarvis
Sandra Setorie
Anna Marie Goode
Elisa Carmona

June Taylor

Sara Gunning
Kimaya Jackson
Talenysha Constanc
Ana Foster

Amelia Christian
Grace Chewning
Leah Chewning
Barbara Knight
Patricia Greenidge
Wanda Brooks
Rehenia White
Geraldine Vaval
Genevieve Whitaker
Angela Miller
Fabian Walters
Nellrine Tabb

Lisa Haris Moorhea
Joanie Phillip
Lashanda Micheal
Anna Clarke

Esther McKenzie
Lisa Charles

Quill Duncan
Rosalind Estrill
Amy Roberts

Kisha Christian
Daja Brooks

Hyma Wallace-Berub
Dianne Carr-Jacobs
Berlina Wallace-Be
Marilyn Joseph
Elizabeth Vanderve
Zuma Nisbett

Susan Beach
Hadiyan Lang
Sherry Simmonds He
Christina Lake

60
40
30
40
40
60
60
40
50
50
21
60
40
60
40
30
60
30

50
50

40
60
60
50
50
50
30
40
40
60
70
30
30
50
40
40

30
40
40
30
60
40
40
50
60

60
21
50
30

St. Croix Track

DCLA

Crimson Racers

Crimson Racers

Ready for Forwa

#TeamBenton

DCLA
DCLA
US House of Rep
DCLA
Office of Senat

Ready for Forwa
Neighborhood Ph
Ready for Forwa
#Team Benton

Ready for Forwa
Neighborhood Ph
Neighborhood Ph

Neighborhood Ph
Neighborhood Ph
Alpha Kappa Alp

Alpha Kappa Alp
Ready for Forwa

Pearl B larsen

Ready for Forwa
DCLA

22
23
23

27

28
28
28
28

30
30

31
31
31
32
32
32
32

32
32
32

:55
126
:32
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
:56
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
:23
:25
:50
:52
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
122
:58
31:
31:
31:
31:
:55
:56
:58
:05
: 27
:28
:39
32:
32:
32:
:51
:57
:59
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

34
45
12
13
31
50
46

00
04
05
16
17

01
35
47
48
52
57
58

40
42
44
48

41
42
43

00
01
03
05
07
08
16
16



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Arielle Goode
Ella Chewning
Adele Centner
Brittany Dawson
Vanessa Macias
Kye Walker

Jeanne Giles
Julia Smith
Tiffany Christophe
Genitta Richards
Ana Guiterrez
Kate Burtoldres
Lesley MsAuliffe
Arlene Coggins Joh
Chenelle McIntosh
Beverlly Revan
Merle Charlery
Takesia Martinez
Alicia Wescott
Jacinth Stanley
Tashima O'Bryan
J'Leah Conner
Shermaine Springer
Laverne Joseph
Jayme Colbert-Will
Denise Colbert
Aesha Duval
Jolisa Gifft
Jaynae Edney
Avia Elcock
Maranda Wood
Shenequa Joseph
Laurie Bohlke
Niarus Walker
Velma Edwards
Nissa Bailey
Rashida Lester
Amanda Weber
Verna Mae Doward
Alesis Boddie-Morr
Kathy Cooke
Teanna Browne
Rosa Martinez

Amy Crespo

Regina Keels
Linda Darnell
Lisa Gay

Charley Gay
Akima Williams
Arianna Conner
Shalen Sylvan
Gena Seroogy
Taylor Kelly
Tonie Grooms

40

21
30
40
40
60
60
30
50
60
50
80
40
40
50
40
30
50
50
40

40
60
18
60
40
18
40
40
30
30
40
50
30
40
50
30
50
50
40
21
40
50
40
60
40

30

40
30
30
60

Ready for Forwa
Neighborhood Ph
Neighborhood Ph

Ready for Forwa

Ready for Forwa
Ready for Forwa

Neighborhood Ph
Ready for Forwa
Neighborhood Ph

Ready for Forwa
US House of Rep

Alpha Kappa Alp
Team Funners
Team Funners
Office of Senat
Crimson Racers

Neighborhood Ph

Crucianbeaty86

Neighborhood Ph
Alpha Kappa Alp

Neighborhood Ph
Neighborhood Ph

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

33
33:
33:
33:
33
33
33
33
34:
34:
34
34
34
34:
34
34
35:
35:
35:
35:
35
35
35
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:

:38
:38
:38
:38

:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:

:36

40
42
43

:51
:52
:54
:56

10
11

: 20
:21
: 24

27

:30
:50

06
13
16
41

:51
:53
:56

21

22

24

27

29

50

51

04
06
08
12
19
:21
:23
124
:28
43
46
47
49
57
58
10
11
12
27
28
32
34
36
14



144 Nathalie Hodge 50 DCLA

145 Maxime Frederick 30 DCLA

146 Kathleen Plaskett 50

147 Anumaat Davis - Ka 21 Speak With A Vo
148 Jahnella Harvey 40

149 Vonnie Torres 40 Ready for Forwa
150 Joyce Edwards 50 Ready for Forwa
151 Desiree Ross 50 Alpha Kappa Alp
152 Lindsey Rithamel 30

153 Kimbree Gillespie 30

154 Jaqueline Springer 50 Team Funners
155 Esha Skepple 21 DCLA

156 Lilla Canton 50

157 Lailoni Canton 18

158 Shirley Jones 50 Ready for Forwa
159 Khaleen Samuel 30 #TeamBenton

160 Diane Theopilus 50 Ready for Forwa
161 Enperatriz Delgadi 18

162 Fiona Stokes 40 Team Funners
163 J'Nae Torres 30 Ready for Forwa
164 Amiah Huertas 50 Ready for Forwa
165 Virgina Solomon 50

166 Jordan Ricee 18

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 34 Olivia Jones

2 58 Grace Chewning
3 75 Quill Duncan

4 137 Charley Gay

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

NJoodd W

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 -8

9 - 13
Katelyn Jones
Kimaya Jackson

18
54
55
85
91
111
139

Zuma Nisbett

Ella Chewning
J'Leah Conner
Arianna Conner
14 - 17

Talenysha Constanc

St. Croix Track Cl

Neighborhood Pharm
St. Croix Track Cl

9
9
9
9 Pearl B larsen
9
9
9

38
38

38:

38
38
38
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

22

29:

32

38:39:12

18
28
28

33:

33
35

38:39:28

15

:40:
:40:
40:
:43:
:44:
:44:
:34:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:28
:29
:37:
: 34

: 37
: 37

: 37

:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
: 57
:37:
:38:

: 37

: 21
47
:39

:43
:50
:52
05
:40
:53

:51

19:16

19:

15:
16:

36

29

20
20
122

1 11 Sophia Altom 14 Seagirls
2 19 Alexandra Bhola 14 Jolly Roger Run C1l
3 20 Siena Altom 14 Seagirls
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 19
1 8 Rory Ramsdell 18
2 12 Emily Stouch 18
3 114 Jayme Colbert-Will 18
4 117 Jolisa Gifft 18 Team Funners
5 157 Lailoni Canton 18
6 161 Enperatriz Delgadi 18
7 166 Jordan Ricee 18
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
1 10 Cecelia Nyman 21
2 13 Carisma Bishop 21
3 46 Kezia Williams 21 Crimson Racers DST
4 87 Hadiyan Lang 21
5 92 Adele Centner 21

36:29
60:37:34
60:37:51
60:38:02

15:39
16:32
27:56
33:08
33:42

32
33
45
59
00
03
44
56
00
01

33

36
41
49
51
52
55

59
02



6
7
8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

CoJouUubd WNR

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

oJoulbd WNR

131
147
155

O JdJo U,

15
16
17
25
26
28
29
33
38
51
53
65

Teanna Browne
Anumaat Davis - Ka
Esha Skepple

30 - 39
Mayya Kawar
Amanda Beach

Amy Moore

Savannah Logan
Emily Tomasini
Charlotte Sheldon
Alice Porco

Anna Schmitzer
Megan Russell
Hoyle Lindsay
Talisa Griffith- S
Ashley Troeter
Lindsay Hester
Elisa Carmona

Sara Gunning
Genevieve Whitaker

70 Joanie Phillip

71
76
79
89
93
98
107
120
121
124
127
138
141
142
145
152
153
159
163

4
14
23
32
37
39
40
43
48
50
59
66
67

Lashanda Micheal
Rosalind Estrill
Daja Brooks
Christina Lake
Brittany Dawson
Tiffany Christophe
Takesia Martinez
Maranda Wood
Shenequa Joseph
Velma Edwards
Amanda Weber
Akima Williams
Gena Seroogy
Taylor Kelly
Maxime Frederick
Lindsey Rithamel
Kimbree Gillespie
Khaleen Samuel
J'Nae Torres

40 - 49
Julie Sommer
Allison Janusziewi
Marcia Fritz
Allison Mauro
Henrietta Sampson
Alison Killelia
Faustina Auguste
Daniels Kiwanda
Ingrid Jarvis
Anna Marie Goode
Leah Chewning
Angela Miller
Fabian Walters

21
21
21

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Neighborhood Pharm
Speak With A Voice
DCLA

Neighborhood Pharm

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Ready for Forward

Office of Senator

30 Ready for Forward

Neighborhood Pharm
Neighborhood Pharm
Neighborhood Pharm
DCLA

Ready for Forward

Ready for Forward

Neighborhood Pharm

Crucianbeaty86

DCLA

#TeamBenton
Ready for Forward

Office of Senator

St. Croix Track Cl
DCLA

38:38:47
38:43:59
60:37:29

15:
15:
15:
15:
17
17
17
20
20
20
20
22
23:
28:
28
31

14
15
18
29

:25
126
:51
:11
112
:29
142
111

32
17

:25
:40

31:56

38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38:

60
60
60
60

31
32
32
33:
33
34
35:

:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
40:
:37:
:37:
:37:

: 37

14
16:
19:
21
23:
25:
25:
26:
28
28:
29:
31
31

:58
141
:51

16

:43
:10

13

04
06
19
24
27
34
36
33
00
01
41
:55

:30

40
52

:55

26
34
45
31

:04

16
48

142
144



14 73
15 74
16 77
17 78
18 81
19 82
20 90
21 94
22 95
23 103
24 104
25 106
26 110
27 112
28 116
29 118
30 119
31 122
32 125
33 130
34 132
35 134
36 136
37 140
38 148
39 149
40 162
FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 21
2 22
3 27
4 30
5 31
6 44
7 45
8 56
9 57
10 62
11 63
12 64
13 72
14 83
15 88
16 29
17 101
18 105
19 108
20 109
21 123
22 126
23 128
24 129
25 133
26 144

Esther McKenzie
Lisa Charles

Amy Roberts

Kisha Christian
Dianne Carr-Jacobs
Berlina Wallace-Be
Arielle Goode
Vanessa Macias

Kye Walker

Arlene Coggins Joh
Chenelle McIntosh
Merle Charlery
Tashima O'Bryan
Shermaine Springer
Aesha Duval

Jaynae Edney

Avia Elcock

Laurie Bohlke
Nissa Bailey
Kathy Cooke

Rosa Martinez
Regina Keels

Lisa Gay

Shalen Sylvan
Jahnella Harvey
Vonnie Torres
Fiona Stokes

50 - 59
Joanie Phillips
Chantal Corminboeu
Olga Capriola

Jan Powell

Ashley McKinney
Melissa Carter
Becky Gupton

Ana Foster

Amelia Christian
Wanda Brooks
Rehenia White
Geraldine Vaval
Anna Clarke
Marilyn Joseph
Sherry Simmonds He
Genitta Richards
Kate Burtoldres
Beverlly Revan
Alicia Wescott
Jacinth Stanley
Niarus Walker
Rashida Lester
Verna Mae Doward
Alesis Boddie-Morr
Amy Crespo
Nathalie Hodge

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

#Team Benton
Ready for Forward

Neighborhood Pharm
Alpha Kappa Alpha

Neighborhood Pharm
Neighborhood Pharm
Ready for Forward
Ready for Forward
Neighborhood Pharm

Ready for Forward
Team Funners

Office of Senator
Crimson Racers DST

Neighborhood Pharm

Ready for Forward
Team Funners

#TeamBenton

DCLA
US House of Repres
DCLA

Ready for
Ready for
Ready for
Ready for

Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

Neighborhood Pharm

Neighborhood Pharm
Alpha Kappa Alpha

DCLA

38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38:
38:

60

38
38
38
38
38

38:

32
32
32
32
32
33:
33:
33:
33:
34
34
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:

:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
44:
44:

: 37

19:
19:
20
21
21
26:
27
29:
29:
29:
30:
30
32
33:
33:
34:
34:
34
35:
35:

:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
40:

:27
:28
142
:43
:59

00
36
51
52

:27
:30

06
51
56
27
50
51
08
21
46
49
58
11
32
00
03
:52

37
40

:21
:15
:53

50

:46

01
35
58
22

:58
:05

01
16
11
21

:50

16

41

12
23
28
43
57
32



27 146 Kathleen Plaskett
28 150 Joyce Edwards
29 151 Desiree Ross
30 154 Jaqueline Springer
31 156 Lilla Canton
32 158 Shirley Jones
33 160 Diane Theopilus
34 164 Amiah Huertas
35 165 Virgina Solomon
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
1 24 Patricia Stouch
2 35 Ellen Wood
3 36 Sharon Early
4 41 Leslie Maschauer
5 42 Judy Leonardis
6 47 Marcia Solomon
7 49 Sandra Setorie
8 52 June Taylor
9 60 Barbara Knight
10 61 Patricia Greenidge
11 68 Nellrine Tabb
12 80 Hyma Wallace-Berub
13 84 Elizabeth Vanderve
14 86 Susan Beach
15 96 Jeanne Giles
16 97 Julia Smith
17 100 Ana Guiterrez
18 113 Laverne Joseph
19 115 Denise Colbert
20 135 Linda Darnell
21 143 Tonie Grooms

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 69

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 102

70 - 79
Lisa Haris Moorhea
80 - 99

Lesley MsAuliffe

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

70

80

Ready for Forward
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Team Funners

Ready for Forward

Ready for Forward
Ready for Forward

Crimson Racers DST

DCLA

Alpha Kappa Alpha

US House of Repres
Alpha Kappa Alpha

38:

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

: 37
: 37
: 37
: 37
: 37

:37:

19:
22
22
26:
26:
28
28
28
29:
29:
31:
32
33:
33:
33
33:
34
36:
36

40:
:34:
:36:

45
44
56
128
:33
:36
:49
: 57
59

54

124
:55

12
13

:00
:05
:23

52
57
48

: 57

03
07

:54

56

:20

21

: 24

38:39:10
38:40:14

31:

34:

55

24



